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ﬁ (];UI RE! A|U! %{ (;\I Stony Gorge Reservoir Daily Operations
November 2024
STORAGE RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION
1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED*
DAY ELEV INLAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES
35.04

1 827.88 34.92 -0.13 3 0 65 2 0.06
2 827.80 34.83 -0.09 25 0 65 3 0.08
3 827.67 34.70 -0.14 -3 0 65 1 0.02
4 827.56 34.58 -0.12 9 0 65 2 0.07
5 827.45 34.46 -0.12 9 0 65 2 0.06
6 827.30 34.31 -0.16 -9 0 65 5 0.15
7 827.17 34.17 -0.14 1 0 65 5 0.15
8 827.06 34.06 -0.12 9 0 65 2 0.07
9 826.94 3393 -0.13 3 0 65 2 0.05
10 826.82 33.80 -0.13 3 0 65 1 0.04
11 826.69 33.67 -0.14 -1 0 65 2 0.06
12 826.60 33.58 -0.09 20 0 65 2 0.06
13 826.49 33.46 -0.11 10 0 65 2 0.05
14 826.41 33.38 -0.08 23 65 0 0 0.01
15 826.32 33.29 -0.09 20 0 65 1 0.04
16 826.23 33.19 -0.09 20 0 65 2 0.05
17 826.13 33.09 -0.10 15 0 65 2 0.07
18 826.04 33.00 -0.09 21 0 65 2 0.05
19 825.95 32.91 -0.09 20 0 65 2 0.07
20 825.90 32.86 -0.05 40 0 65 1 0.02
21 827.00 33.99 1.14 639 0 65 1 0.02
22 827.96 35.00 1.01 3,097 667 1,921 0 0.00
23 827.44 34.45 -0.55 2,754 674 2,356 1 0.02
24 827.26 34.26 -0.19 1,348 674 768 1 0.04
25 827.33 34.34 0.07 831 674 119 1 0.02
26 827.01 34.00 -0.34 605 674 100 0 0.01
27 827.15 34.15 0.15 510 334 100 2 0.05
28 827.11 34.11 -0.04 417 337 100 1 0.02
29 826.91 33.90 -0.21 332 337 100 0 0.01
30 827.31 34.32 0.42 311 0 100 0 0.01
TOTALS -0.75 11,082 4,436 6,964 48 1.43

ACRE-FEET -750 21,981 8,799 13,813 95

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.
SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET) Precipitation
Outlet 8,799 This month 7.42
Spill 13,813 October 01, 2024 To date 7.53
Total 22,612



